Filla 5 ml portable refillable perfume
bottle

SKU: TP212637552
Categorie: X
Disponibilitate: In stoc (6261)

Refill your favourite fragrance with ease using this compact, portable
perfume bottle. Designed for convenience, it's perfect for travel or everyday
use, letting you carry your signature scent wherever you go. Simple to use
and mess-free, it helps you get more from your perfume while minimizing
waste. Volume capacity: 5 ml. <br>

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type

Gender

Padprint
body

40 x 8 mm
40

8

4

2

500

No

50/ Inner carton
Yes
Unbranded
PRC

Red

8,8

1,75
8,8x1,75¢cm
15

500

40

8

4

body
Padprint
body
Individual polybag

None



